ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
11/19/2021 RMP21-009013 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021 RMP21-009014 3900 MEADOW DR ST COLETTE CHURCH PREMISES CHECK
11/19/2021 RMP21-009015 ALGONQUIN PKWY / PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ALGONQUIN RD
11/19/2021 RMP21-009016 3940 MEADOW DR ST COLETTE SCHOOL PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/19/2021 RMP21-009017 62 W FRON/CG26446 TRAFFIC STOP
11/19/2021 4726 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
11/19/2021 RMP21-009018 3301 CAMPBELL ST KIMBALL HILL PARK PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/19/2021 RMP21-009019 4015 ALGONQUIN RD STADIUM SPORTS CLUB AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
11/19/2021 RMP21-009020 4001 ALGONQUIN RD PARKING COMPLAINT
11/19/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
11/19/2021 RMP21-009021 4025 ALGONQUIN RD 24/7 PANTRY BURGLARY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/19/2021 5400 NEWPORT DR MERCURY CENTER WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
11/19/2021 RMP21-009022 6253 TRAFFIC STOP
11/19/2021 4726 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
11/19/2021 1401 ROHLWING RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
11/19/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
11/19/2021 RMP21-009023 APPROX LOC: 3783 TRAFFIC STOP
MEADOW DR
11/19/2021 1575 ROHLWING RD COMCAST ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
11/19/2021 RMP21-009024 4025 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021 RMP21-009025 4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM AMBULANCE CALL
11/19/2021 4180 WINNETKA AVE NEOMEDICA AMBULANCE CALL
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RMP21-009026
RMP21-009027

RMP21-009028
RMP21-009029

RMP21-009030

RMP21-009031
RMP21-009032

RMP21-009033
RMP21-009034

RMP21-009035
RMP21-009036

RMP21-009037

RMP21-009038
RMP21-009039

RMP21-009040
RMP21-009041

RMP21-009042

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
2105 GEORGE ST

APPROX LOC: 4001 PARK
DR

APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC: 2182 PLUM
GROVE RD

4400 EUCLID AVE
1941 PLUM GROVE RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1200(3900) BLK CARNEGIE
ST

67 ORRINGTON CT
2905 MEADOW DR
4247 WILSON AVE
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1941 E ALGONQUIN RD
4700 ARBOR DR

5110 TOLLVIEW DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3255 KIRCHOFF RD
3608 FALCON CT N
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

5600 ASTOR LN

Location Name

armanetti's

Plum Grove Center

SQUIRE COURT SHOPPING
CENTER

MOTEL 6

PLUM GROVE VILLAGE PARK
KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL

PEARL OF RM
FINN MCCOOLS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

CELL TOWER

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS

WALMART
COM ED

SARATOGA APTS

Incident
DOMESTIC
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

INFO

CODE 2

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
PUBLIC SERVICE

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

Disposition
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
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RMP21-009043

RMP21-009044
RMP21-009045
RMP21-009046
RMP21-009047
RMP21-009048

RMP21-009049

RMP21-009050
RMP21-009051
RMP21-009052

RMP21-009053

RMP21-009054

RMP21-009055

RMP21-009056

RMP21-009057

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

SOUTH ST/ ORIOLE LN
1701 GOLF RD

4700 ARBOR DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
2407 ROBIN LN

2810 CARDINAL DR
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR

4512 KINGS WALK DR
APPROX LOC: 3243
ALGONQUIN RD

2103 ST JAMES ST

APPROX LOC: RAMP

APPROX LOC: 6253
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 3995
ALGONQUIN RD

4718 ARBOR DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:4602
LINDEN LN

W GOLF RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

2403 FULLE ST

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

1401 ROHLWING RD

Location Name

MOTEL 6

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE

LAKE

KINGSWALK CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PEARL OF RM

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE

LIVING

Incident

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
PUBLIC SERVICE
BURGLARY

HIT AND RUN
PREMISES CHECK

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
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RMP21-009058
RMP21-009059
RMP21-009060
RMP21-009061
RMP21-009062

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3105 HAWK LN

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR
4025 ALGONQUIN RD
3900 MEADOW DR

2102 ROBIN LN

2402 ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

24/7 PANTRY - SMOKE SHOP
ST COLETTE CHURCH

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

Incident

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

LOUD MUSIC
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PUBLIC SERVICE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
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