



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/19/2021	RMP21-009013	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009014	3900 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE CHURCH	PREMISES CHECK	
11/19/2021	RMP21-009015	ALGONQUIN PKWY / ALGONQUIN RD		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009016	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/19/2021	RMP21-009017	62 W FRON/CG26446		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/19/2021		4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/19/2021	RMP21-009018	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/19/2021	RMP21-009019	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009020	4001 ALGONQUIN RD		PARKING COMPLAINT	
11/19/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009021	4025 ALGONQUIN RD	24/7 PANTRY	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/19/2021		5400 NEWPORT DR	MERCURY CENTER	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009022	62 53		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/19/2021		4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/19/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/19/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009023	APPROX LOC: 3783 MEADOW DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/19/2021		1575 ROHLWING RD	COMCAST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/19/2021	RMP21-009024	4025 ALGONQUIN RD		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009025	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/19/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	NEOMEDICA	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/19/2021	RMP21-009026	2105 GEORGE ST		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/19/2021	RMP21-009027	APPROX LOC: 4001 PARK DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009028	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR	armanetti's	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009029	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009030	APPROX LOC: 2182 PLUM GROVE RD	Plum Grove Center	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009031	4400 EUCLID AVE		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009032	1941 PLUM GROVE RD	SQUIRE COURT SHOPPING CENTER	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009033	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009034	1200(3900) BLK CARNEGIE ST		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009035	67 ORRINGTON CT	PLUM GROVE VILLAGE PARK	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009036	2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/19/2021		4247 WILSON AVE		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009037	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/19/2021	RMP21-009038	1941 E ALGONQUIN RD	FINN MCCOOLS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009039	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	CELL TOWER	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/19/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/19/2021		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
11/19/2021	RMP21-009040	3608 FALCON CT N		PUBLIC SERVICE	
11/19/2021	RMP21-009041	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	STATION REPORT	
11/19/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009042	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/19/2021	RMP21-009043	SOUTH ST / ORIOLE LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/19/2021		1701 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009044	4700 ARBOR DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009045	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009046	2407 ROBIN LN		BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/19/2021	RMP21-009047	2810 CARDINAL DR		HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/19/2021	RMP21-009048	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021		4512 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/19/2021	RMP21-009049	APPROX LOC: 3243 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/19/2021	RMP21-009050	2103 ST JAMES ST		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009051	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/19/2021	RMP21-009052	APPROX LOC: 6253 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/19/2021	RMP21-009053	APPROX LOC: 3995 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/19/2021	RMP21-009054	4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	
11/19/2021	RMP21-009055	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/19/2021		APPROX LOC:4602 LINDEN LN		WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009056	W GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/19/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/19/2021	RMP21-009057	2403 FULLE ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/19/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/19/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/19/2021	RMP21-009058	3105 HAWK LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009059	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021	RMP21-009060	4025 ALGONQUIN RD	24/7 PANTRY - SMOKE SHOP	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/19/2021	RMP21-009061	3900 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE CHURCH	PREMISES CHECK	
11/19/2021	RMP21-009062	2102 ROBIN LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/19/2021		2402 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT